

Public Works | Water and Wastewater

PLUMBERS PERMIT:

Permission is hereby given to		(Plun	nber) so far as the Kent
County Division of Water and Wastewa for the installation of an approved wat	•	own, MD has the right and power to grant se connection for:	same to perform work
Property Owner:Location ID No			
Address:			
Said work is to be completed within 90	days from the date he	reof. The conditions upon which this pern	nit is based are as follows:
Permittee shall contact the Kent Coun before installing any pipe or excavation		and Wastewater Services, (410)778-3287, ter lines.	48 HOURS IN ADVANCE
		cover to 1 foot over pipe the entire trench	
including shoulder areas. The Permitt	ee shall use select fill	from 1 foot above pipe to within 12" of t	op of trench.
		reas with 12" of crusher run or gravel and	shall reseed all disturbed
areas with grass seed and straw or ma	itting.		
Code, County Public Works Water and	d Sewer Construction	gulations including but not limited to those Standards, Federal Highway Administrat Health Administration and the County Zon	ion, the Maryland Public
Permittee shall be responsible for the Specifications for the period of one (1)		on of disturbed areas pursuant to the Ke	nt County Roads Division
Permittee is required to meet the requires that involve State		n the State Highway Administration guide	lines when making utility
•	nty, Maryland, from a	ment of Public Works, Division of Water and ny and all claims for damages arising from ence of Permitees equipment.	
Permittee shall be responsible for the cothis permit.	ost of repairs for dama	ges to the roadway, if any, due to the cons	truction authorized under
The work hereby permitted shall be Wastewater Services and in accordance	•	isfaction of the Kent County Public Worlads Division maintenance standards.	ks Division of Water and
Signature of Plumber	Date	Representative for KCDWWS	Date
(for office use only) Work Completion Date:	Inspec	ctor:	